
JUNE 24TH-26TH
St. Joseph, MO

R E T R E A T  P R O G R A M  S C H E D U L E

THE ROAD TO RECOVERY STARTS HERE.
# I A M R E C O V E R E D

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N  V I S I T

W W W . C A M E T O B E L I E V E R E C O V E R Y . O R G

Came to Believe Recovery strives to create and pro-
mote opportunities for life-changing spiritual expe-
riences for individuals and families suffering from 
alcoholism and all forms of addiction. We make avail-
able the essential spiritual tools needed to thrive. We 
share our experience, strength and hope through our 
own stories of how we came to believe and recovered.

Clarence Sndyer originated these retreats to offer 
the original Spiritual principles found in the 12 Steps 
of Alcoholics Anonymous. We connect people with 
the Source of spiritual and physical freedom to dis-
cover a new way of living.

R e s t o r a t i o n  C h u r c h

For additional resources, 
scan this QR code with your phone’s camera



FRIDAY   
4:00
5:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
8:00
8:30

Registration 

Dinner & Fellowship

Opening 

First Retreat & Steps 1 & 2 Experiences

Steps 1 & 2  

Breakout Session

Closing and prep for Saturday

8:00

8:30

8:45

9:15

9:45

11:00

Coffee and snacks

Announcements

Step 3 

Breakout Session

Steps 4 & 5 

Brunch and take Step 5

SATURDAY AM   SUNDAY   
Church Service @ Restoration Church

 Featuring CTBR Guest Panel

Lunch

Workshops begin
 Step 5 Workshop

 Living in The Go

 Weekly Meetings

Close

2:00
2:45
3:15
3:45
4:30
5:30
6:30

Steps 6 & 7

Steps 8 & 9

Breakout Session

Step 10

Step 11

Dinner (complete 5th step if needed)

Step 12 & Keynote |  Dale B..

10:00

12:00

1:30

5:00 

SATURDAY PM    


