

Came to Believe Recovery strives to create and promote opportunities for life-changing spiritual experiences for individuals and families suffering from alcoholism and all forms of addiction. We make available the essential spiritual tools needed to thrive. We share our experience, strength and hope through our own stories of how we came to believe and recovered.

Clarence Sndyer originated these retreats to offer the original Spiritual principles found in the 12 Steps of Alcoholics Anonymous. We connect people with the Source of spiritual and physical freedom to discover a new way of living.

For additional resources, scan this QR code with your phone's camera



FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT

WWW.CAMETOBELIEVERECOVERY.ORG

#### THE ROAD TO RECOVERY STARTS HERE.

#IAMRECOVERED

# St. Joseph, MO RESTORATION CHURCH

RETREAT PROGRAM SCHEDULE



<b>FRIDAY</b>
---------------

### SATURDAY PM

4:00	Registration	2:00	Steps 6 & 7
5:00	Dinner & Fellowship	2:45	Steps 8 & 9
6:00	Opening	3:15	Breakout Session
6:30	First Retreat & Steps 1 & 2 Experiences	3:45	Step 10
7:00	Steps 1 & 2	4:30	Step 11
8:00	Breakout Session	5:30	<b>Dinner</b> (complete 5th step if needed)
8:30	Closing and prep for Saturday	6:30	Step 12 & Keynote   Dale B

## SATURDAY AM

#### SUNDAY

8:00	Coffee and snacks	10:00	Church Service @ Restoration Church Featuring CTBR Guest Panel		
8:30	Announcements				
8:45	Step 3	12:00	Lunch		
9:15	Breakout Session	1:30	Workshops begin		
9:45	Steps 4 & 5		Step 5 Workshop Living in The Go		
11:00	Brunch and take Step 5		Weekly Meetings		
		5.00	Close		